Men’s Flight
1% 97.8
ond 99
31 100.4
4th 100.8
5t 101.6
6 101.8
7t 102.4
T-8™" 103.6
T-8™" 103.6
BestBall9 30
Scramble 9  30.05
Scotch 9 35
Women’s 1% Flight
1% 102.8
nd 105
31 106.8
Best Ball9 33
Scramble 9  33.9
Scotch 9 36.25
Women’s 2" Flight
1% 101.4
ond 107.6
31 109
Best Ball 9 31

31
Scramble 9  37.45
Scotch 9 38.25

27 — Hole Tournament
Saturday, April 21, 2007

Final Results

Mike Roach — Steve Walker
Ron Rhea — Jerry Davis

Lou Millhollin — Randy Rickey
Joe Sacca — Guido Addiego
Dino Forristall — John Oliver
Bob Williams — Jim Brooks
Ken Freer — Mike Moreno
Steve Ikard — Mike Delgado

Brian Schneider — Brandt Schneider

Bill Osborn — Jim Mumaugh
Len Karbo — Tim McCormick
Matt Gonsalves — Richard Nola

Dolly Coleman — Dana Cello
Anne Gemmer — Pat Collins
Sue Teakle — Missy Marshall

Sharon Geis — Marilyn Walker
Diana Bergesen — Kathy Brafford
Nancy French — Fain Ent

Deanne Ikard — Melody Van Ess
Nadine Heiss — Gabby Zunino
Cathy Layton — Patti Williams

Penny Fisher — Judy Rhoden
Carol Murray — Lynne Waslohn
Sheryl Tamietti — Carol Detrick
Barbara Evanson — Ramona Pinto

$125.00 each
$100.00 each
$80.00 each
$70.00 each
$65.00 each
$60.00 each
$55.00 each
$42.50 each
$42.50 each

$40.00 each
$40.00 each
$40.00 each

$60.00 each
$40.00 each
$35.00 each

$25.00 each
$25.00 each
$25.00 each

$60.00 each
$45.00 each
$35.00 each

$12.50 each
$12.50 each
$25.00 each
$25.00 each



