27 – Hole Tournament Saturday, April 21, 2007 Final Results

Men's Flight

1 st	97.8	Mike Roach – Steve Walker	\$125.00 each
2^{nd}	99	Ron Rhea – Jerry Davis	\$100.00 each
3 rd	100.4	Lou Millhollin – Randy Rickey	\$80.00 each
4th	100.8	Joe Sacca – Guido Addiego	\$70.00 each
5^{th}	101.6	Dino Forristall – John Oliver	\$65.00 each
6^{th}	101.8	Bob Williams – Jim Brooks	\$60.00 each
7 th	102.4	Ken Freer – Mike Moreno	\$55.00 each
T-8 th	103.6	Steve Ikard – Mike Delgado	\$42.50 each
T-8 th	103.6	Brian Schneider – Brandt Schneider	\$42.50 each
Best Ball 9	30	Bill Osborn – Jim Mumaugh	\$40.00 each
Scramble 9	30.05	Len Karbo – Tim McCormick	\$40.00 each
Scotch 9	35	Matt Gonsalves – Richard Nola	\$40.00 each
Women's 1 st Flight			
1 st	102.8	Dolly Coleman – Dana Cello	\$60.00 each
2^{nd}	105	Anne Gemmer – Pat Collins	\$40.00 each
3 rd	106.8	Sue Teakle – Missy Marshall	\$35.00 each
Best Ball 9	33	Sharon Geis – Marilyn Walker	\$25.00 each
Scramble 9	33.9	Diana Bergesen – Kathy Brafford	\$25.00 each
Scotch 9	36.25	Nancy French – Fain Ent	\$25.00 each
Women's 2 nd Flight			
1 st	101.4	Deanne Ikard – Melody Van Ess	\$60.00 each
2^{nd}	107.6	Nadine Heiss – Gabby Zunino	\$45.00 each
3 rd	109	Cathy Layton – Patti Williams	\$35.00 each
Best Ball 9	31	Penny Fisher – Judy Rhoden	\$12.50 each
	31	Carol Murray – Lynne Waslohn	\$12.50 each
Scramble 9	37.45	Sheryl Tamietti – Carol Detrick	\$25.00 each
Scotch 9	38.25	Barbara Evanson – Ramona Pinto	\$25.00 each